

SC No.166/2024
STATE Vs. SALMAN HAIDER @ MAAN
FIR No.103/2024
PS (Shastri Park)

12.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Chief PP for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Zahoor Mehndi, ld. counsel for accused through
VC.

IO SI Rajeev in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 213.011.03.2025.

(Reader)/12.02.2025